
SECTION I 

 
BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED. 

(A GOVT.OF INDIA ENTERPRISE) 

Office of the Chief General Manager Telecom, BSNL Orissa Circle, Bhubaneswar 

No.PLG/12-15/Tender/07-08                               Dated at Bhubaneswar the  19 -12-2007 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

On behalf of the CMD BSNL Head Qtrs, New Delhi sealed tenders are invited by the CGMT, Orissa from the registered manufacturers for the 

supply of following category of items as per details below. 
Date and time of  

Opening of Bid 

       

Sl. 
 

No 

Name of the Item Spec. No.  with up 

to-date amendment 

Quantity Tender Enquiry 

No. 

Cost of Bid 

Document in 

Rs 
Receipt 

Of Bid Technical 

bid 

Financial 

bid 

Amount of Bid 

Security 

In Rs. 

Estimated  

Cost. 

Rs. In 

Lakhs 

No of 

vendors 

among 

which 

the 

orders 

will be 

placed.  
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

1 GIS Based 

Digital 

Mapping 

As per specifications 

and functional 

requirement given 

below 

Single 

package 

PLG/12-

15/DM/2007-

08 

 

520.00 

 

11.00 Hrs. 

of  

21.01.2008 

 

15.00 hrs. 

of  

21.01.08 

 

15.00 hrs. 

of      

 24.01.08 

3,780.00 1.89  

1 (One) 

 
Note:  

 1. The cost of bid document are inclusive of VAT @ 4%. 

 

2. All bidders are requested to arrange to present a demonstration of their products, similar to the tendered one; on the day of 

technical Bid opening i.e. 21.01.2008 in the conference hall, 3
rd
 floor; Door Sanchar Bhawan-Unit-IX, Bhubaneswar.



 


